INDIVIDUAL AWARDS AND HONORS

‘47 Brand Best Defensive Defenseman

Season Player Cl Team
1998-99 Steve O’Brien Sr. New Hampshire
1999-00 Mike Mottau Sr. Boston College
2000-01 Bobby Allen Sr. Boston College
2001-02 Chris Dyment Sr. Boston University
2002-03 Cliff Loya Sr. Maine
2003-04 Andrew Alberts Jr. Boston College
Prestin Ryan Sr. Maine
2004-05 Tim Judy Sr. Northeastern
2005-06 Peter Harrold Sr. Boston College
2006-07 Sean Sullivan Sr. Boston University
2007-08 Joe Charlebois Jr. New Hampshire
2008-09 Louis Liotti Sr. Northeastern
2009-10 Justin Braun Sr. Massachusetts
2010-11 Brian Dumoulin So. Boston College
2011-12 Brian Dumoulin Jr. Boston College
2012-13 Patrick Wey Sr. Boston College
2013-14 Josh Manson Jr. Northeastern
2014-15 Mike Paliotta Sr. Vermont
2015-16 Steve Santini Jr. Boston College
2016-17 Dennis Gilbert So. Notre Dame
2017-18 Casey Fitzgerald  Jr. Boston College
2018-19 Vincent Desharnais Sr. Providence

Gladiator Custom Mouthguards Best Defensive Forward

Season Player Cl. Team
1996-97 Travis Dillabough  Sr. Providence
1997-98 Chris Drury Sr. Boston University
1998-99 Doug Nolan Sr. UMass Lowell
1999-00 John Sadowski Sr. New Hampshire
2000-01 Mike Lephart Sr. Boston College
2001-02 Mike Pandolfo Sr. Boston University
2002-03 Mark Mullen Jr. Boston University
2003-04 Todd Jackson Sr. Maine
2004-05 Preston Callander Sr. New Hampshire
2005-06 Brad Zancanaro Sr. Boston University
2006-07 Joe Rooney Sr. Boston College
2007-08 Matt Greene Sr. Boston College
2008-09 Joe Vitale Sr. Northeastern
2009-10 Ben Holmstrom Sr. UMass Lowell
2010-11 Tanner House Sr. Maine
2011-12 Chris Connolly Sr. Boston University
2012-13 Tim Schaller Sr. Providence
2013-14 Bill Arnold Sr. Boston College
Ross Mauermann  Jr. Providence
2014-15 Noel Acciari Jr. Providence
2015-16 Sam Herr Sr. Notre Dame
2016-17 Austin Cangelosi  Sr. Boston College
2017-18 Brian Pinho Sr. Providence
2018-19 Chase Pearson Jr. Maine

Hockey East Three Stars Award

Season

Player Cl.

Pos. Team

2000-01
2001-02
2002-03

2003-04
2004-05

2005-06

2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13

2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17

2017-18
2018-19

Brian Gionta Sr.
Colin Hemingway Jr.
Ben Eaves Jr.
Joe Exter Sr.
Keni Gibson Jr.
Patrick Eaves  Jr.
Ryan Shannon  Sr.
Chris Collins Sr.
Cory Schneider So.
John Curry Sr.
Bryan Ewing Sr.
Brad Thiessen  Jr.
Bobby Butler Sr.
Paul Thompson Sr.
Kieran Millan Sr.
John Henrion Sr.
Martin Ouellette Jr.
Clay Witt Jr.
Jack Eichel Fr.
Kevin Boyle Sr.
Anders Bjork Jr.
Clayton Keller ~ Fr.
Tyler Kelleher ~ Sr.
Adam Gaudette Jr.
Cayden Primeau So.
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Boston College
New Hampshire
Boston College
Merrimack
Northeastern
Boston College
Boston College
Boston College
Boston College
Boston University
Boston University
Northeastern
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
Boston University
New Hampshire
Maine
Northeastern
Boston University
UMass Lowell
Notre Dame
Boston University
New Hampshire
Northeastern
Northeastern

Vincent Desharnais (PC) is pre-
sented with the ‘47 Best Defensive

Defenseman Award.

Chase Pearson (ME) was named
Gladiator Custom Mouthguards
Best Defensive Forward

in 2018-19.

Cayden Primeau (NU) added to his
2019 trophy haul with the Three
Stars Award, presented to the play-
er named as a star of the game the
most times during the season.
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